
 
 
 

2023-2024 ARMA SAN DIEGO CHAPTER BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

President 
Jessica Fairchild 
jessica@thestrategistway.com 
 
Vice President 
Lillian Chavarin  
lillian.chavarin@gmail.com  
 
Treasurer 
Dustin Heick 
dheick@san.org  
 
Secretary 
Laura Avilez 
lavilez@jackhenry.com  

Public Relations 
Nikki Schemmel 
nikkischemmel@gmail.com  
 
Programs Chair 
Julie Harvey 
julieharveyigp@icloud.com  
 
Membership 
Stuart Johnson 
sjohnson@corodata.com 
 
Webmaster 
Eric Nedelman  
eric.nedelman@sdcounty.ca.gov 
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